MacDONAL:
MacDUFF:
MacFARLANE:
MacFARLANE:
MacFARLANE :
MacFARLANE:
MacKENZIE:
MacKENZIE:
MackINTOSH:
MACLEARY:
MACKLOW ¢
MACKIOW:
MADDEN:
MADDEN:$
MADDISON:
MADDISON:
MADEN$
MADEN ¢
MADEN :
MADEN 3
MAILER:
MATLER :
MAJOR:
MAJOR:
MANDER
MANGON:
MANN:

MANN:

MANN:

MANN:

MANN:

MARA:
MARKS ¢
MARKS :
MARMONT ¢
MARMONT :
MARSDEN:
MARSHALL:
MARSHALL:
MARSHALL:

Flora Isabella
Jean Mary Leckie
Alex Armstrong
Ian Murray
James Blyth
Mary Thom
Lille

William

Neil

James

Walter Joseph
Walter Roy
Mildred Grace
John

Clarice Hazel Gladys
Clarice Hazel
Eva Maude
James

Jane

Percy
Margaret Jane
William

John

Patti

Annie Jeffrey
Nellie Rowell
Catherine
Elsie May
Henry James
Lydia

William james
John
Frederick Charles
Sealey

Eileen Louisa
Ralph Ernest
Elizabeth Jane
James Michael
John

Tham=ae LWETTHE am

22.1.1941
9.7.1946
13.1.1947
12.12,1953
31.1.1946
29.6.1955
27.5,1936
5.4.1948
21.9.1946
8.9,1949
18.9.1936
21.9.1950
7.10.1965
12.12.1946
19.4.1946
3.3.1947
14.6.1945
19.10.1930
23.8.1939
25.12.1948
11.12.1956
2.9.1945
30.1.1941
21.11.1959
6.3.1950
14.3.1950
2,6.1947
2.4.1964
11.10.1960
3.4.1964
7+4.1960
21.6.1945
13.6.1948
2.8.1950
25.5.1943
2.6.1943
19.9.1945
12.10.1936
20,12.1947

L T ]




MARTIN :
MARTIN:
MARTIN:
MARTIN:
MARTIN:
MASEFIELD:
MASON:
MASON:
MASSEY:
MASTERTON:
MASTERTON:
MATHEWS :
MATHEWS :
MATHIESON $
MATHIESON:
MATHIESON:
MATHIESON:
MAXWELL:
MAXWELL:
MAYO:
MEAD:
MEEK:
MEEK:
MEESKE :
MEESKE:
MEGGITT:
MELDRUM$
MELHOSE ¢
MELTON:
MELTON:
MELVERN:
MELVILLE
MESSER:
MESSER:
METTAM:
MICHAEL:
MILES:
MILES:

*

MILLER::
MILLER s

Arthur FPitzroy
Elizabeth Maryann
Isabella Jane
James William
Samuel

William

Martha

Spencer Rex
William

Alex Munro

Mary Anderson
Athol Price
William

George Kirkwood
Ivy Elizabeth Morton
James

Laura Emma
Barbara Graham
Elizabeth Graham
Charles Horace
Emily

Rothes McKain
Sarah Ann

Fred

Katherine

Loxley

David

Ellen Jane Matilda
Edward Herbert
Harriett Emma
Christine Lavinia
Thomas

Andrew

Annie

JOHN Tunnaro

Emma Caroline
Catherine Harriet
Janet Ruby

Ada

Agnes Beatrice

29.3.1943
20.10.1954
30.6.1942
29.10.1947
27.5.1935
26.10.1943
21.4.1947
22,6.1942
15.10.1945
4.1.1944
6.8.1945
12.11.1948
3.5.1956
26.10.1948
3.7.1942
13.4.1946
2246.1935
5.4.1931
10.4.1944
21.4.1944
20.5.1942
10.2.1949
1.8.1950
11.5.1945
4.5,1954
25.4.1944
19.3.1939
9.11.1948
11.7.1945
14.12.1950
16.12.1946
15.12.1942
2.10,1940
12.7.1936
4,6.1948
12.3,.1948
15.7.1930
2.2.1945
7.12.1943
22.6,1944




MILLER:
MILLER:
MILLER:
MILLER:
MILLER s
MILLER:
MILNE:
MINNS :
MINNS:
MITCALFE:
MITCHELL:
MITCHELL:
MITCHELL:
MITCHELL:
MOIR:
MOIR:
MOISSON:
MONCKTON :
MONCUR :
MONK ¢
MONK 2
MONTAGUE 3
MONTAGUE :
MONTAGUE s
MONTGOMERY :
MONTGOMERY :
MOODIE :
MOORE
MOORE:
MOORE*
MOORE:
MORAN:
MORGAN :
MORGAN:
MORRISON:
MORRISON:
MORROW:
MORROW:
MORROW:
-MORTENSON:
MORTON &

Arthur
Elizabeth Jane
James

James Robert ok
Jessie Irving Montgomery
Joseph Disney
Alexander

Amy

Percy .
Elizabeth Annie
Alex Collier
Arthur

Sarah Ellen
Sarah Wallace
Emily

William James Burnett
Barbara

William Lawler
Hilda Snowden
Lynette

Richard John
Barbara Nina
Henry

Margaret Luisa
Henry George
Lionel

Edith

Helena Annie
Robert Henry
Robert Walter Stebbing
William John
Emma

Arthur

John

Elsie Ada
Gertrude Miriam
Alice

Edward

Simon Alexander
Stephen

David Alexander

7.6.941
25.641952
17.8.1939
1.8.1938
13.7.1944
8.6.1942
11.4.1941
13.2.1961
2.9.1948
28.5.1937
5.11.1944
31.7.1954
21.7.1946
9.7.1947
28.12.1959
30.8.1945
10.9.1944
8+1.1935
12.7.1945
13.7.1954
15,11.1936
18.2.1935
4.,11.1943
29.10.1949
12.3.1950
6.5.1942
10.6.1948
5.2.1943
26.1.1943
24.5.1944
22.2.1945
5.1,1936
8.6.1944
8.10.1945
21.10.1942
5.9.1940
26.4.1934
18,7.1924
6.7.1942
24.10.1950
2.7.1946



MORTON 3
MOSS:
MOUNSEY:
MOURIN¢
MULLAN :
MULLIGAN 3
MULLINS ¢
MUNN:
MUNN ¢
MUNRO &
MUNRO ¢
MURDOCK ¢
MURPHY:
MURPHY 3
MURRAY :
MURRAY :
MURRAY :
MURRELL:
MURRELL$
MUSTON ¢
MUSTON 3

Margery Fyfee
John

Amalia
Frederick
Thomas George
Philip Gewrge Hugh
Clive Russell
Helena
Leonard Thomas
Ida Matilda
Peter John Hugh
Florence

Ada

Alfred Edward
Annie

Antonio

Edna

May Butler
William Edward
Clara Jane
Joseph Collin

13.8,1955
16.11.1942
22.6.1950
2.7.1549
17.10.1944
25,12.1947
3.12.1945
13.11.1945
8.7.1948
18.8.1956
10.12.1940
30,11.1948
4.9.,1941
11.8.1953
25.8.1937
28,11.1947
16.11.1946
24,4.1949
6.6.1944
27.11.1952
28.12.1948




McADAM:
McADAM:
McAULAY:
MCAULAY s
McBEATH ¢
McBEATH:
McCARROLL:
McCARROLL:
McCARROLL:
McCONACHY 3
McCONNELL:
McCORMACK 3

McCORMICK:

McDONALD:
McDONALD ¢
McDONALD 3
McDONALD ¢
McDOUGALL:
McELROY ¢
McELROY :
McEWEN:
McFADZIEN:
McFADZIEN:
McGHIE :
McGLASHAN:
McGLASHAN:
McGlashan:
McGOVERN$
McGOWAN ¢
McGOWAN ¢
McGOWAN ¢
McGRANE
McGREGOR 3
McGREGOR ¢
McGREGOR $
McGREGOR
McGREGOR:
McGREGOR 3

McGREGOR 3
McGREGOR:

Alma Beatrice
Horace

John James
David

Ellen

John

Hannah Elizabeth
John Hawthorne
Jogseph William
Boyre Clark
Thomas

Florence Annie
Archie

Annie

Agatha

Thbresa Ellen
Walter

Laura

Herbert Thomas Granville
Olive Rosalie
Albert William Alfred
Laughton Sarah
Thomas

Gavin

Jessie

John

Sarah Hanah
Frank Dalton
Alexander Durham
Henrietta
Marcia Valerie
Lois Phoebe
Alice Bell

" Alice May

Donald Keith
Duncan
Elizabeth
Harry

Tan
John

30.1.1963
20.3.1945
4.11.1942
25.7.1946
2.8.1957
9.1.1948
23.5.1955
4.3.1948
10.7,.1945
21.12.1938
30.2.1945
14.7.1967
4.5.1928
2.12.1943
21.10.1946
20.11.1944
9.6.1938
14.12.1947
8.11.1937
3.4.1960
7.1.1948
1.12.1943
28.11.1944
15.10.1949
7.10.1942
8,12.1941
25.4.1943
17.9.1937
22+1.1948
15.10.1943
9.8.1932
21.4.1943
4.5.1954
23.2.1961
23.2.1945
6.10.1923
23.9.1940
1.4.1948
17.12.1942
11.6.1948




McGREGOR:
McGREGOR?
McHARDY :
McHUGH:
McILWRATH:
McILWRATH:
McINNES :
McINTYRE:
MCINTYRE:
McINTYRE:
McKAY:
McKEE:
McKEE :
McKEE ¢
McKENZIE:
McKINLAY:
McLACHLAN :
McLACHLAN:
McLACHLAN ¢
McLEAN:
McLEAN:
McLEAN:
McLENNAN:
McLENNAN ¢
McLEOD:
McMILLAN:
McNAB:
McNAB3
McNABB:
McNEIL:
McVAY:

Kate

William
Raymond Charles
Fanny

Adelaide Catherine

Quinten Anderson

Charles

Albert Hutchinson
Catherine Victoria
John

Robert

Ellen Jane
Margaret

James

Elizabeth

Thelma Margaret
Mary

Mathew

Sarita Niccol
Andrew

Fred Clifton
Margaret
Florence Mabel
Roderick

Dulcie Leonida
Lucy Hannah
Catherine Bruce
Thomas Donald
Jane Letitia
Herbert Malcolm
Frederich Deuchar

-

6.10.1925
27.7.1945
28.5.1926
17.12.1943
15.10.1954
4.7.1939
24,10.1935
5.7.1939
18.9.1958
7.9.1940
15.11.1947
25.3.1954
21.4.1942
2.12.1944
14.10.1942
31.1.1950
92.1.1951
7.9.1947
11.10.1940
30.8.1942
27.3.1944
1.3.1938
26.6.1951
15.4.1950
18.4.1946
12.6.941
9.10.1948
21.9.1941
15.9.1944
13.12.1942
25.2.1950




NAIRN:
NAIRN:
NASH:
NASH:
NEES
NEIL:
NELSON:
NELSON:
NETTLEFORD:
NETTLEFORD :
NEWDICK:
NEWELL:
NEWLING:
NEWLING:

. NEWSHAM:
NICOLL:
NICHOLS :
NICHOLLS :
NICHOLLS :
NICHOLSON:
NICHOLSON:
NICHOLSON :
NIELSON:
NIMMO:
NIMMO:
NIVEN:
NIVEN:
NIXON:
NIXON:
NORTON:
NORTON ¢
NORTON:
NORAGER
NOTLEY :
NOTLEY:
NORTH :
NUNNS 3

.

Janet

Thomas Matthew
Agnes Lilian
William Edward
Gustav Charles
Alexander
Bartholomew
Sarah Anna
Alice Amy
HArriet Amelia
Arthur Thomas
Ida May

Jean

Harold Ream
Jane

Amy Margaret Shaw
George Isaac
Euena Joan
Celina Alice
Anne

John

Mary Janet
Betty

Robert

Medino

Egedia

Albert

Anne

Hugh

Esther May
Reginald Grantley
Stanley Thomas
Petricia Pisher Anderson
Alice

Percy Franklin
James Reynolds
Agnes

2.4.1935
5.8.1938
22.11.1940
16.3.1956
30,5.1949
18.8.1935
10.10.1950
17.8.1952
5.12.1945
10.5.1947
17.2.1942
25.1.1949
27.4.1943
22,1.1957
27.5.1924
13.6.1940
16.11.1947
26,12.1947
6.1.1943
1.8.1933
11.8.1933
19.10.1946
9.2.1947
23.7.1939
9.9.1956
27.7.1935
24,6.1946
2.12.1933
4.1.1936
22.4.1958
20.11.1939
5.6.1939
24.4.1941
26.6.1960
29.7.1947
28.6.1937
27.5.1941



O *CONNER ¢
O*CONNER:
O *CONNER ¢
O *CONNOR:
OGDEN:
0GG 3

0GG:
OLIVER:
O*MEARA:
O'MEARA:
O*MEARA:
O *MEARA
ORME :
ORME ¢
QUGHTON:
OUTRAM:
OWENS :
OWENS:
OWENS 3
OXLEY:

Charles

Ellen

Lillian

Aileen Florence
Patrick Stewart
Victoria Lillian
Percy

Ann Elizabeth
Edward

Dorothy Ruth
Emma

WIlliam

Joseph Herbert
Nellie

William Edward
Char les

Ann

George

Robert
Florence Maud

1.9.1931
1.1.1941
23.8.1951
16.1.1950
22.1.1945
27.6.1946
9.4.1949
30.10.1935
5.4.1950
2.8.1951
18.10.1946
11.3.1945
27.4.1949
14.10.1959
6.4.1948
19.2.1943
6.21940
2,10.1942
15.7.1935
27.8.1945



PAGE:
PAGE:
PAGE:
PAINTER:
PAINTER:
PAINTON:
PAINTON:
PALMER ¢
PALMER ¢
PALMER :
PANTING:
PANTING:
PARAOH ¢
PARK:
PARK:
PARKER
PARKER ¢
PARROTT:
PARROTT:
PARSONS ¢
PARSONS:
PATERSON:
PATERSON:
PATERSON:
PATERSON :
PATON:
PATON:
PATRICK:
PATTERSON ¢
PATTERSON:
PAUL:
PAYNE:
PAYNE:
PAYNE ¢
PAYNE:
PAYNE:
PAYNE 3
PEARCE:
PEARCE:

Emma

William Charles
Patricia Balfour
Charles John
Charles Landseer

George Augustus
Elizabeth Agnes
David

Evelyn Fordyer
Margaret

Emily Esther
Frank Hubert
Ada Grace

John

Louisa

Amy

Edna May
William

Martha Mary
Arthur Langdon
William Brindon
Ann

Campbell

Ethel

Roderick
Margaret Jane
William
Douglas

Ethel Rona
Robert Lamb
George

Ernest Henry
Janet Somerville
Maud Martin
Mavis Gray
Henrietta
Walter

Alex Norman
John

22.5,1940
31.1.1948
5.641947
1.1.1938
10.5.1950
31.10.1945
26.5.1954
27.9.1947
7.9.1946
25.12.1937
8.6.1945
16.12.1965
5.10.1936
18.5,1948
22.8.1946
28.3.1944
19.9.1926
1.4.1942
1.6.1950
23.8.1927
23.2.1926
20.5.1961
21.7.1931
25.3.1950
9.10.1928
17.6.1932
6.3.1937
20.10.1949
21.7.1948
6.8.1932
31.8.1945
28.12.1945
11.6.1950
8.8.1949
27.1.1948
18.4.1941

22.4.1938
17.6.1943



PEARSE:
PEARSON:
PEARSON:
PEARSON:
PEARSON:
PEDERSON
PEEBLES:
PELLETT:
PELLETT:
PELLETT:
PENN¢
PENN:
PERCHARD
PERCIVAL
PERKINS:
PERCY:
PERCY:
PERRETT:
PERRETT:
PERRY:
PERT:
PETER:
PETER?
PETTMAN:
PHETHEAN:
PHILLIPS:
PHILLIPS:
PHILLIPS:
PHILLIPS:
PHILLIPS:
PHILLIPSON:
PHIPPS:
PHIPPS:
PICKARD:
PICKARD:
PIERCE:
PIERCE:

-

o

Lol

Susan Martin
Emily

John Everald
John Charles
Thomas

Hans Christian
Ada

Alfred

George

Isobel

Arthur Balentine
Mary

Ida

Reginald. Ritchie
Frank

Mary Matilda
Thomas

Helen Marion
John Douglas
Sarah Jane
Frances Muriel
Jane Ann

John Ratcliffe
Lewis

Josiah

Henry

Horatio James
Martha

Sarah Elizabeth
William Augustus
Herbert Mitchell
Euphemia Pitcairn
William West
Agnes

James

Edward Ernest
Margaret

21.5.1948
19.1.1949
4.12.1947
25.5.1943
17.1.1930
22.1.1940
21.10.1947
3.4.1937
17.4.1937
5.9.1946
17.9.1935
25.10.1955
27.11.1948
22.7.1935
19.4.1944
26.3.1955
6.3.1934
4.4.1937
18.1.1937
24.8.1945
14.11.1940
25.5.1934
4.5.1959
23.9.1947
20.6.1945
2.11.1939
29.5.1944
4.4.1940
31.12.1951
3.8.1946
17.801938
15,7.943
21.1.1943
13.2,1946
13.5.1948
31.5.1942
24.6.1964

-"I L




PILKINGTON:
PILLINGER:
PISARENKO:
PITKETHLEY :
PLAISTER:
POLLOCK:
PORTER:
POTTER:
POWELL:*
POWELL:
POWELL:
POWELL:
POWELL:
POWELL:
POYNTON:
PRATT:
PRATT:
PRENTICE:
PRICE:
PRICE:
PRICE:
PRIER:
PRIME:
PRIME:
PRINGLE:
PROBYN:
PROCTOR:
PROUD :
PROUD:
PUNCH¢
PURSER?
PUSTAGE:

Louisa Clare
Kathleen Beatrice:
Vliademir Eugene
David Watson
Reginald

Jennie

May

Charles Edward George
Alice Edith
Arthur

Daisy May

BEster

Honora Hughes
Robert

Joseph William
Ernest John
Louise

william Newbigging
Lucy Elizabeth
Edward Arthur
Estelle May
Sadie Jennette
Frederick

Mary Jane
Elizabeth
William Henry
Ida Mary
Albert Berry
Elizabeth Mary
Alfred Ernest
Stanley Charles
Henry

642.1947
29.6,1938
9.7.1930
7.9.1946
26,10.1944
21.7.1941
23.7.1947
10.6,1948
24.5,1946
25.4.1943
25.5.1950
24.8.1959
2.5.,1948
17.1.1943
13.11.1927
8.8.1949
17.8.1964
30.5.1946
4.,3.1947
54341957
24.5.1945
28.10.1941
24.8.1939
7+1.1954
11.8.1950
17.5.1941
18.12.1949

.18 2.1947

11.10.1938
5.7.1944
19.9.1939
14.2.1938



QUINN:
QUINN:
QUINN:

~50-

Elizabeth Conway
Hannah
John

29.9.1940
3.3.1933
26.1.1952




